
St. Maximilian Kolbe  Children’s Liturgy Schedule 
March 5 – May 28, 2017 

Cycle A Readings 
 
 

Date Sunday Leader 

Sunday, March 5, 2017 

 
1st Sunday 

Lent 
Anthony Massarelli   

Sunday, March 12, 

2017 

 

2nd Sunday 
Lent Kathleen Eggleston 

Sunday, March 19, 

2017 

 

3rd Sunday 
Lent 

Emily Amann & MacKenzie Cranna 
& Cathy Ducey 

Sunday, March 26, 

2017 

 

4th Sunday 
Lent Kathleen Eggleston   

Sunday, April 2, 2017 

 
5th Sunday 

Lent 
Anthony Massarelli & Mike Hurley 

Sunday, April 9, 2017 

 
Palm 

Sunday 
Emily Amann & MacKenzie Cranna 

& Cathy Ducey 

Sunday, April 16, 2017 

 

Easter 
School 
Break 

No CLOW School Break 

Sunday, April 23, 2017 

 
2nd Sunday 

Easter 
Kathleen Eggleston 

Sunday, April 30, 2017 

 
3rd Sunday 
Easter 

Emily Amann & MacKenzie Cranna 
& Cathy Ducey 

Sunday, May 7, 2017 
4th Sunday 
Easter 

Anthony Massarelli & Mike Hurley 

Sunday, May 14, 2017 

 
5th Sunday 
Easter 

Kathleen Eggleston 

Sunday, May 21, 2017 

 
6th Sunday 
Easter 

Anthony Massarelli & Mike Hurley 

Sunday, May 28, 2017 

 
7th Sunday 
Easter 

Emily Amann & MacKenzie Cranna 
& Cathy Ducey 

 


